
 

 

 

Summer Dates for the Diary 
Summer is an exciting and busy time at Normanby Primary School.  Please find below the dates 

and times of important events the children will be involved in from each year group. 
Information regarding bookable events will sent via School Gateway nearer to the date. 

Date Event Time 

Monday 22nd April  Year group summer newsletters   

Thursday 25th April  Year 5 – London Residential Meeting 3:30pm 

Tues 30th April-Tues 7th May 

Thursday 2nd May 

Friday 3rd May  

Monday 6th May 

Book Fair 

Year 3 Roman Day 

Year 3 Pedestrian Training 

Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

 

w/c 13th May 

Tuesday 14th May 

Wednesday 15th May 

Year 6 SATS week 

Year 4 Trip to Teesmouth 

Year 4 Trip to Teesmouth 

 

Friday 17th May Year 3 Pedestrian Training  

Tuesday 21st May Community Health Fayre  

Wed 22nd – Fri 24th May 

w/c 27th May  

Year 5 London Residential 

Half Term  
 

w/c 3rd June Year 4 Multiplication Table Checks  

Monday 3rd June  

Tues 4th June – Fri 7th June 

Year 6 Class Photo Day 

Year 6 Residential 
 

Thursday 6th June FS1 Trip to Guisborough Walkway  

w/c 10th June 

Monday 10th June 

Tuesday 11th June 

Year 1 Phonics Screening Check 

Year 5 Skinningrove Trip 

Film Club (Y1, Y3 & Y5) 

 

Wednesday 12th June 
Year 2 Invite to School Lunch (more 

information to follow) 
 

Monday 17th June  

Tuesday 18th June 

Tuesday 25th June  

Wednesday 26th June  

NPS Fest 

FS1 Picnic and Sports Day 

Film Club (Y2, Y4 & Y6) 

Sports Day 

 

 Y3, Y4, Y5 and Y6 am 

 FS2, Y1 and Y2 pm 

Thursday 27th June Year 2 Visit to Saltburn  

Friday 28th June End of Year Reports  

Tuesday 2nd July & 

Wednesday 3rd July 
Parent Drop in Sessions  



 

 

                  

 Summer Dates for the Diary 
 

Date Event Time 

Wednesday 3rd July 
Year 1 Visit to Flatts Lane Country 

Park 
 

Wednesday 3rd July  Circus Skills Show  

w/c 8th July  
Transition activities (more 

information to follow) 
 

Friday 12th July Assessment results to Parents  

Wednesday 17th July Year 6 Leavers Show 2:00pm 

Thursday 18th July  

Achievement Awards/Gold Star 

Assemblies  

FS2 Celebration 

 

 

3:30pm 

Friday 19th July 

Year 6 Goodbye on the front 

playground 

Last day of School 

3:00pm 

   

   

 

Further dates to be 

confirmed 

 

 

FS Sponsored Toddle 

FS2 Walk around the local area 

Year 1 Parent Sessions 

 

Parent and Toddler group will run every Friday throughout Summer Term. 

 

Please note dates for outdoor events could be subject to change, check 

SchoolComms and Feelgood Friday for up to date information.  

 

 

PD Days 2024/2025: 

 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Friday 27th September 2024 

Monday 30th September 2024 

Friday 21st February 2025 

Monday 21st July 2025 


